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Registration Numbers by Year
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35 2010 7,869          10.0% 787            8,656          16.7% 6.7% 1,318         9,187         167%

49 2011 9,187          10.0% 919            10,106        19.6% 9.6% 1,803         10,990       196%

58 2012 10,990        13.5% 1,484         12,474        15.6% 2.1% 1,710         12,700       115%

72 2013 12,700        10.0% 1,270         13,970        15.5% 5.5% 1,973         14,673       155%

79 2014 14,673        16.0% 2,348         17,021        14.5% -1.5% 2,127         16,800       91%

79 2015 16,800        13.0% 2,184         18,984        4.1% -8.9% 683            17,483       31%

83 2016 17,483        6.0% 1,049         18,532        0.3% -5.7% 61              17,544       6%

86 2017 17,544        6.0% 1,053         18,597        6.9% 0.9% 1,211         18,755       115%

100 2018 18,755        7.0% 1,313         20,068        -7.9% -14.9% (1,479)        17,276       -113%

115 2019 17,276        10.0% 1,728         19,004        3.6% -6.4% 628            17,904       36%
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17,904    1% 179             18,083       

2% 358             18,262       

3% 537             18,441       

4% 716             18,620       

 5% 895             18,799       

6% 1,074          18,978       

7% 1,253          19,157       

8% 1,432          19,336       

9% 1,611          19,515       

10% 1,790          19,694       

11% 1,969          19,873       

12% 2,148          20,052       
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